10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position
Chief Business Official

Director Of School Bus Servs

Sr Accountant

Sr Accountant

Accountant

Administrative Asst.

Account Asst |l

Account Asst |l

Account Asst |l

Account Asst |l

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Department

Administrative Positions

Administrative Positions

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Clerical

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$159,100

$132,245

$84,622

$72,373

$59,019

$51,782

$51,722

$51,383

$43,596

$34,891

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



