	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Business Official		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$159,100
2.	Director Of School Bus Servs		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Administrative Positions	\$132,245
3.	Sr Accountant		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$84,622
4.	Sr Accountant		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$72,373
5.	Accountant		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$59,019
6.	Administrative Asst.		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Clerical	\$51,782
7.	Account Asst II		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$51,722
8.	Account Asst II		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$51,383
9.	Account Asst II		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$43,596
10.	Account Asst II		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Accounting	\$34,891
11.	Board Member		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Board Of Directors	\$0
12.	Board Member		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Board Of Directors	\$0
13.	Board Member		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	Board Member		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Board Member		Ventura County Schools Business Services	Board Of Directors	\$0